Graduatoria Provvisoria: SALERNO - Validata: domande ammissibili

POS.

Codice
Barre

Numero
Protocollo

Data
Protocollo

CUAA

Beneficiario

Spesa
Ammessa

Contributo
Ammesso

PT.

Tot.

PT.

Prog.

Soggetto
Attuatore

AZIONI

04250020346

AGEA.ASR.2020.70291

31/01/2020

03605110653

TERRA ORTI - SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA

€413.030,00.

€289.121,00

80

35

SALERNO

04250020353

AGEA.ASR.2020.70315

31/01/2020

04618320651

TERRAMORE SOCIETA
COOPERATIVA
AGRICOLA

€467.087,16

€326.961,02

70

35

SALERNO

04250020064

AGEA.ASR.2020.69335

31/01/2020

05067800655

VITA SALERNUM VITES

€91.956,00

€64.369,20

65

35

SALERNO

04250020080

AGEA.ASR.2020.69363

31/01/2020

05073540659

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI

PRODUTTORI SOLCO

MAGGIORE SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

€103.483,70

€72.438,58

60

35

SALERNO

04250020338

AGEA.ASR.2020.70235

31/01/2020

04663360651

ORGANIZZAZIONE
REGIONALE
OLIVICOLTORI DELLA
CAMPANIA" - SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA
AGRICOLA -
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI
PRODUTTORI
oLivico"

€122.443,85,

€85.710,69

57

35

SALERNO

Referente provinciale di misura

Dott. Antonio Ferrara

Dott. Giuseppe Gorga

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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